Cleis

Children’s Menu

Baby food I ¢+V°

Carrot and potato

Baby food IT ¢*V©

Broccoli and potato

Baby food III ¢-V©

Carrot, potato and broccoli

Happy Bird

Veal meatloaf with cream sauce and mashed potatoes

Minion V©

French fries

HeidiV

Pasta with tomato sauce

Stromboli

Mashed potatoes with cream sauce

Kung Fu *

Breaded veal schnitzel with French Fries

Wicki ©

Swiss macaroni with meat sauce and apple compote

Globi
Chicken Nuggets with French Fries

Dori ®

Perch strips with French Fries

Dessert

Clown-Cup ¥

Vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, cornet, smarties

G == free from grains containing gluten
L = lactose-free
V = meat free
O = no animal products

Our prices are in CHF and include statutory VAT.

8.00

8.00

8.00

16.00

9.00

10.00

10.00

18.00

16.00

16.00

16.00

6.00



