Chäsalp

Children's Menu

Baby food I GLVO Carrot and potato	8.00
Baby food II GLVO Broccoli and potato	8.00
Baby food III GLVO Carrot, potato and broccoli	8.00
Happy Bird Veal meatloaf with cream sauce and mashed potatoes	16.00
Minion LVO French fries	9.00
Heidi $^{\rm V}$ Pasta with tomato sauce	10.00
Stromboli Mashed potatoes with cream sauce	10.00
Kung Fu $^{\rm L}$ Breaded veal schnitzel with French Fries	18.00
Wicki ^L Swiss macaroni with meat sauce and apple compote	16.00
Globi ^L Chicken Nuggets with French Fries	16.00
Dori ^L Perch strips with French Fries	16.00

Dessert

Clown-Cup $^{\rm V}$ 6.00 Vanilla ice cream, whipped cream, cornet, smarties

G = = free from grains containing gluten
L = lactose-free
V = meat free
O = no animal products